
026—Lancasterfarming, Saturday, October 1,1983

Adams
County
DMA

Monthly
Report

August Report

NO.
BRO COWS

us. % US.
MILK FAT FAf

NoelSHolmes
Penn Gate Farm
Roy AWeaner Jr
Stoner Bros Dairy
Brown Valley Farm
Ray Outterer
Leroy Deputy
Yelow-Buttercup Farm
Milton R Hoffman
Kling Ayr Farms
ElRho Farm
Weim Sharr Farms
Lagging Stream Farm
MJ Starner&Sons
Wayne H Rodgers
Adam F Lobaugh
WM JR&Raiana Mearns
Claude Holmes Jr
Robert&Lmda Meyers
Kehr Acres
Buttonwood Farms
Donald Todt
Eugene Witter
George I Lauchman
Pmey Lane Guernseys
Larry Holtzinger
John J Hess
Roger L Sprague
Zeppdale Farms
Rtnker Bros
Way Bnte Farms
Grove Bros
Kraybill Miller
Knud A Hermansen
Richard K Herr
Leroy Basehoar
Robel Acres
Stone Manor Dairy
Home Side Acres
Oscar E Mehnng
Rhodes Enterprises
Ber CrK
Guy Tanger
Getty Acres
Richard Mills
James E Miller
Wm InsKip

29
120
Shauna

William Inskip
15

Grn Manor Guernseys
Frank Ludwig
Kevin S Hottzmger
MR&CS Ourboraw
J Howard Stiles
Bowlder Valley
Shamrock Farm

Q\ih

DELIVERED
TO YOUR JOB
SITE INMOST
PARTS OF
U.S. Ciiford-Hill is available

in three ways;

• Colored Steel (12 beautiful
colors)

• Galvalume (Aluminum-
Pkg. Buildings Zinc Coated Steel with
24’ to 60’ Wide a 20 Vr. Warranty)

complete andready • Galvanized Steel • Full 36”
to go. Coverage, 29, 28, 26 Gauge

NCW

J CHfCK OURf tow PR,as
BtFORt yqUsun

1-800-321-7670
HOLMES LUMBER & BUILDING CENTER

Glenn&Janet Lippy
Pennstead Farm
HSW Farms
Pleasant Acres
Robert L Rohrbaugh
CH-TJ Barnett
Terrence PMurren
MJ Roche
Robert C Hottman
James C Behney

OWNER
N4MC ON NUMtEff WEED

GuyTanger
34 3

Noel& Holmes
Juhe 3
Geneva 3
Esemera 3
Babby 3
Teeta 3
Lynn 3

Stone Bros Dairy
Rusty 3
30 3
79 3
18 3
24 3

Penn Gate Farm
Dian 3
16 3
49 3
54 3
53 3

AdamF Lobaugh
Joame 3
Etna 3
Mada 3

Piney Lane Guernseys
Honest 2
Elanaga 2

Leroy Basehoar
85 3
57 3

Donald Todt
Goldie 3
Sharon 3

Kraybill Miller
Aran 3
Lass 3

Buttonwood Farms
Jitf 3
Tom 3
Supreme 3
Ada 3
Meg 3
Avis 3

James E Miller
Penny 2
Kay 2

Roy A Weaner, Jr
64 3
8 3

Lagging Stream Farm
Josie 3
Oelite 3
Marilyn 3
Sarah 3

John J Hess
8

OWNER
DAYS

IN MILK

B 3 113 7 89 9
3 38 6 90.2

B 3 60 2 84 2
B 3 53 9 85 7

i B 8 67 3 84 2
4 35 3 90 2
2 29 9 83 8

B 3 33 2 89 9
B 3 26 8 83 8
B 3 48 2 86 2

Honor Roll Lactations
DAYS LBS.

IN MILK MILK

5 a 305 18,494

20,739
26,020
21,641
21,106
20,532
20,244

19,911
19,026
20,888
22,187
19,768

25,824
20,794
15,676
20,695
16.495

21,319
17,987
18,304

14,380
17.692

18.428
20,945

20,813
18.421

24,205
20,675

15.736
21,679
16,832
19,404
16.287
18,254

15,046
14,092

21,337
19,749

19,166
15,397
15,841
15,722

23,506
17,674
17,512
15,984

5 n
4 7
42
33
39
32

78
52
4 1
00
2-0

6 a
8 1
21
2 2
20

293
305
305
305
305
305

304
305
305
305
300

306
305
305
305
305

302
305
290

305
305

284
305

305
305

305
296

305
305
305
305
305
305

305
305

295
305

303
292
280
305

305
305
305
305

Glenn & Janet Lippy
Mindy 3

Ray Dutterer
Ivy
Glow

El RhoFarm
Alma 3
Yen 3
Wendy 3

Robert & Linda Meyers
113 3

Wayne H Rodgers
Thelma 3
Gean 3
Blondie 3
13 3
32 3

Roger L Sprague
Cone 3
Daisy 3
Connie 3
Duchess 3

Weim Sharr Farms
101 3
126 3
51 3
84 3
138 3
149 3
146 3

49 3
70 3
94 3
169 3
153 3

Eugene Witter
Bobby 3
Teresa 3

• Trudy 3
Way Bnte Farms
G 5 3

Leroy Deputy
Ethel 3
Lippy 3
Lynn 3
Mina 3
Pearl 3
Raisin 3
Flo 3
Nancy 3
Legs 3
Francis 3

Claude Flolmes Jr
Emera 3
Bryna 3
Lonbee 3

Getty Acres
200 3
206 3
225 3

Stone Manor Dairy
Apple 3

Rhodes Enterprises
57 3
143 3
152 3

Bowlder Valley
30 3

Flome Side Acres
Snowbal 3

Milton R Hottman
1 3
19 3
21 3
24 3

17,682

20,828
20,975

20,008
19,913
18,482

18,795

13,580
17,077
17,891
19,220
15,477

15,810
19,294
18,420
24,284

20,067
20.263
21,726
21,048
21,340
21,777
17,362
19.263
16,886
17,814
21,224
18,538

16.704
17,248
16,714

16,216

26,319
15.655
22,372
20.491
18,506
19,225
19,512
14.492
20,482
16,314

18,996
18,337
22,306

22,032
17,610
22,402

18,898

20,298
22,483
18,706

18,389

17,300

40
50
5-0
4 11

30b
305
305
297

15.669
19,766
18,074
21.182305 17,937 699

POURED SOLID
CONCRETE

STORAGE SYSTEMS
<n •r

ilage Pit Walls
lanure Pit Walls
staining Walls

Increase Your Volume
By In-Ground Storage

Any Size

CONCRETE WORK, INC.
410 Main St. • Akron, PA 17501 • (717) 859-2074 or 733-9196

9 7
4 10

5-10
60

6-4
63
62
6-0
5-10

3 61
3 310
3 40
3 22

3 30

12,949
13,575
12,944
12,151
14,129

9940
10,068
12,635
10,982
11,659

690

670
938
673
802
843
668

901
662
732
719
669

996
808
661
750
797

841
661
704

650
831

686
870

780
653

915
713

677
747
754
891
686
716

736
658

8/7
704

716
774
731
714

876
696
659
665

4 5
3 5
35
32
34

39
39
42
3.6
48

39
3 7
38

4 3
34
45
46
42
39

3 7
5.0
4.6
45

3 7
39
38
42

3 6-10
3 3-0

305

305
305

295
305
305

305

250
305
297
293
305

283
305
305
305

10 2
8-3
8-3
5-7
2-5

10 10
5-4
4 7
44

3 11 30b
304
301

285

305
273
281

305
305
250

305

305
285
305

30b

305

48
4 11
6 5

8 11

3 7

34
38

662

715
788

840
882
792

846

656
710
759
692
674

675
752
699
803

659
701
660
737

746
790
891
738
726
848

749

763
796
656

651

663
787
678
685

48
4 2
42
36
4 4

43
39
38
3 3

39
43
40

40

40

42
40
38
32


